South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:45:02 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2992 (Rat #0204, Act #0273 of 1981) General Bill, By P. Freeman and J.C. Hayes
A Bill to provide for a special magistrate for York County and provide for his jurisdiction, powers and duties.

06/02/81
06/02/81
06/17/81
06/18/81
06/23/81
06/24/81
06/25/81
06/30/81
07/01/81
07/01/81
07/01/81
07/01/81
07/17/81

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-2752
Referred to delegation from York HJ-2752
Delegation report: Favorable York HJ-3247
Read second time HJ-3298

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3323
Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-4
Read second time SJ-8

Read third time and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 204 HJ-3501

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/81

Act No. 273

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



