

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

### H\*2992 (Rat #0204, Act #0273 of 1981) General Bill, By P. Freeman and J.C. Hayes

A Bill to provide for a special magistrate for York County and provide for his jurisdiction, powers and duties.

06/02/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2752
06/02/81	House	Referred to delegation from York HJ-2752
06/17/81	House	Delegation report: Favorable York HJ-3247
06/18/81	House	Read second time HJ-3298
06/23/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3323
06/24/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-4
06/25/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-8
06/30/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-6
07/01/81	House	Ratified R 204 HJ-3501
07/01/81		Signed By Governor
07/01/81		Effective date 07/01/81
07/01/81		Act No. 273
07/17/81		Copies available